
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

1 

82 

29 

4 

70 

41 

50 

61 

77b 

77 

86 

22 

7 

76 

175 

44 

15 

613 

178 

160 

518 

42b 

58 

2 

8 

12 

66 

09 

11 

12Z 

34 

89 

1b 

32 

40 

66b 

11b 

37 

76b 

Name 

Norma's Last Chance 

Ice 9 Motorsoprts 

TruSpeed Autosport 

Te a m  P ro t o t y p e  D e ve lo p m e n t  G ro u p  

Rearden Racing #2 

Reardon Racing #1 

RK Motorsports 

Roadshagger Racing 

Strom Motorsports 1 

Team UFD 

TAPG Motorsports 

Ian Lacy Racing 

GTI Racing 

Red Beard Racing 

Team BMW Z4 

Rearden Racing #3 

Neth Racing Works 

Tatum Racing 

Sector purple racing 

SGS Motorsports 

The Brave Little Troesters!! 

Infinite Improbability Drive 

Paul Mitchell 

UVU Racing Team 

German Auto 2 

EmotiveDirect.com 

Exotics Racing #1 

Sticky My 

Exotics Racing #2 

Towne Storage 

Valkyere 34 

Team Automaxx 

Ice 9 Motorsports (1) 

Rocky Mountain Reapers 

J.R. Smith Coaching 

C o ldC ock  W hisk e y  Supe r Truck  66  

Steyn Motorsports 

NASA Rocks (Enduro) 

Hair On Fire Racing 

Class 

ESR 

ENP 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

ES 

E0 

ES 

E3 

ES 

E3 

E1 

E3 

E0 

E3 

E3 

E0 

E1 

E0 

E3 

E0 

E0 

ENP 

E0 

ENP 

E3 

E1 

ES 

E3 

ENP 

E3 

Laps 

174 

160 

159 

158 

157 

156 

154 

152 

151 

150 

149 

148 

148 

147 

145 

144 

144 

140 

139 

138 

138 

137 

136 

135 

135 

134 

132 

132 

128 

127 

111 

111 

108 

106 

87 

76 

72 

67 

64 

Diff 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

20 Laps 

22 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

26 Laps 

26 Laps 

27 Laps 

29 Laps 

30 Laps 

30 Laps 

34 Laps 

35 Laps 

36 Laps 

36 Laps 

37 Laps 

38 Laps 

39 Laps 

39 Laps 

40 Laps 

42 Laps 

42 Laps 

46 Laps 

47 Laps 

63 Laps 

63 Laps 

66 Laps 

68 Laps 

87 Laps 

98 Laps 

102 Laps 

107 Laps 

110 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:59:55.002 

6:00:20.379 

5:49:31.864 

6:01:57.667 

6:02:01.792 

6:02:02.694 

6:02:00.862 

6:00:56.011 

6:00:56.642 

6:00:02.429 

6:00:48.958 

5:59:57.804 

6:02:11.949 

6:01:35.859 

6:01:32.864 

6:00:32.636 

6:06:24.602 

6:00:23.401 

6:00:09.372 

5:59:57.063 

6:02:11.568 

6:00:09.447 

5:40:53.320 

6:00:06.576 

6:01:54.011 

6:02:10.412 

5:59:37.542 

6:00:56.856 

6:03:21.048 

6:00:25.564 

6:00:54.524 

6:01:06.823 

6:01:58.598 

4:46:50.851 

3:39:49.034 

3:02:34.953 

4:08:16.816 

5:32:04.453 

2:49:49.310 

Best Tm 

1:53.241 

2:05.120 

1:58.216 

2:04.646 

2:06.675 

2:04.420 

2:07.129 

2:10.439 

2:07.286 

2:09.362 

2:15.790 

2:15.721 

2:14.602 

2:07.693 

2:12.243 

2:09.291 

2:21.641 

2:08.985 

2:23.585 

2:18.845 

2:22.973 

2:15.664 

2:18.725 

2:22.569 

2:08.916 

2:14.791 

2:09.225 

2:30.756 

2:13.357 

2:15.731 

2:04.217 

2:13.259 

2:04.937 

2:25.726 

2:17.459 

2:06.180 

2:21.732 

2:08.940 

2:24.268 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

None 

A K  Construct ion/ RK  Motorsports 

Simply Vegas Real Estate 

Strom Motorsports 

VP Racing Fuels 

GTI Racing 

Red Beard Racing 

Anne 

Neth Racing Works 

sector purple racing 

Auto Works 

Rocky Mountain Graphics 

Velocity Performance 

Asphalt Einsteins 

Utah Valley University 

German Auto Service 

EmotiveDirect.com 

E x o t i c s  R a c i n g  S e r i e s / L a n a  J e w e l r y / A & Z  T r u c k i n g  

Kab i t /LA N A  Jew w lry /A & Z Truck ing  

Towne Storage 

Automaxx Auto Sales 

J.R. Smith Coaching 

ColdCock Whiskey 

TheRaceCave 

Dirks Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 5:37:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

14 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

88.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.241 

Best Speed 

97.279 

Best Lap by 

1 - Norma's Last Chance 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer Track - Aug 2017 

Endurance Race 

Race 

Race started at 18:01:04 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

8/5/2017 18:00 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

29b 

21 

184 

39 

432 

3 

42 

Name 

NRG Motorsports 

D ia m o n d  L e ve l  M o t o rs p o r t s  (E n d u ro ) 

PCS Motorsports 

Wine Country Motorsports 

Pink Ribbon Racing 

FG Sport 

Airpower Racing 

Class 

E3 

ESR 

E1 

E0 

E0 

E3 

ES 

Laps 

63 

61 

60 

59 

55 

44 

9 

Diff 

111 Laps 

113 Laps 

114 Laps 

115 Laps 

119 Laps 

130 Laps 

165 Laps 

Total Tm 

2:48:44.772 

4:24:43.992 

2:49:33.184 

4:03:21.138 

2:31:46.084 

2:01:00.413 

24:03.668 

Best Tm 

2:28.028 

2:08.672 

2:20.709 

2:26.130 

2:15.954 

2:25.097 

2:01.397 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

NRG Motorsports 

Diamond Level Motorsports 

PCS Motorsport 

Wine Country Motor Sports 

M a k e s  &  M o d e l s /  G e a r s  R a c i n g /  C i r c u i t  S p o r t s /  T r a c k s p e c  M o t o r s p o r t s /  D e l i c i o u s  T u n i n g /  T e x a s  R o a d h o u s e /  D r i v e w a y  L a b s  
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www.mylaps.com 
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14 Laps 
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88.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.241 

Best Speed 

97.279 
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